09000016646

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								
L								



06/14/18--01002--005 *+25.00



Office Use Only



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 14, 2018

JONATHAN SHARVIT 19589 NE 10TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33179

SUBJECT: STONE ROSE, LLC Ref. Number: L09000016646

We have received your document for STONE ROSE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 218A00012394



Division of Cornerations P.O. ROX 6297 Tallahassee Florida 20214

) .	COVER LETTER
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	ECT: Store	Rose LL Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (Name of Per

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section**

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

;

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1 100 100.		$\subset I$	_		1	
1. Name of the l	limited liability company:	Stor	<u>e</u> r	08 L	IC	
2. (a) <u>1958</u>	9 NE 10th	Ave	_ (b)	19589	NE IC	2" Ave
Princ	cipal office address of limited h	• • •		-		ed hability company:
Ω	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET</u>	<u>ADDKE33</u>)			$\sim \frac{1}{2}$	<u>ST OFFICE BON</u>
<u>llian</u>	M FF 3511			1 liani	+L S	5177
	0/2/2/200			1091	GARIC	111
2 12	<u> } } } </u>	a Elorido		-h0/0	/////6	696
3. D	11		4.	17601	ment number	
5. (a)() Y	rathan Torin	nan				
	Agent and Registered Office she		e Florida D	ept. of State:		-
195		or Are	-			•
Registered (office Address (MUST BE)	FLORIDA STREET AL	DDRESS)			
						1
ຄະ	ani.	FL.	3317	$\hat{\mathbf{D}}$, ```	8
<u> </u>		i			ابرز مسرم مرجع	F11_E0 94 12 31
(b) <u>)</u>	athan Sha	rvit.			- بې بې د کې	17 89
	of NEW Registered Agent and)ffice addr	<u>en</u> í		2 - O -
\bigcirc						
	Same					در بر زیر در بر زیر
NEW Regis	stered Office Address:			_		
	.					
		, FL_				
If the limited light	lity company is not organ	wad undar the love	c of the S	tatu of Florida	it is horoby a	mfiewed that after
the change or char	nges are made, the Florida	a street address of t	he registe	red office and t	he business o	office of the registered
	tical. Or, in the case of a real by an affirmative vote					
	anization or the operating					ler wise provided in
Xonat	ton on no	un	۔ •	Schathan	6/11	nan.
Signature of a memb	ber or authorized representative	e of a member		Printe	d or typed name	of signee
Thereby accept the provisions of all si	he appointment as registe tatutes relative to the pro	red agent and agre	e to act il performati	n this capacity. See of my duties	I further agr	ee to comply with the willar with and accep
the obligations of a	my position as registered change in the registered	agent as provided	for in Ch	apter 605, F.S.	Or, if this de	cument is being filed
notified in Writing	of this change.	iggice and ess, The	a cuy cun	ja ni mai me th	анса наониу	company nas ocen
<u> </u>	~	······				
Signature of Régistere	ad Agent					

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00